STRONG Mechanicky odolná svítidla s čočkovou optikou
Mechanically resistant luminaires with lens optics
Mechanisch widerstandfähige Leuchten mit Linsenoptiken
M600 M625
STRONG luminaires are mechanically resistant LED
luminaires suitable for lighting sports halls and
industrial areas.
The body of mounted luminaires is made of alumin-

sta
vit
Ca
n b
e s
et
 du
rin
g
pr
od
uc
tio
n
lm W w x l x h a x b lm W kg
ZCLED3G44L840/STRONG60-2x1-HR-IP65 6490 44 300x400x75 230x330 26 6490..10590 44..78 1,9
ZCLED3G67L840/STRONG60-1x3-HR-IP65 9810 67 145x980x75 75x900 21 9810..15090 67..110 2,1
ZCLED3G134L840/STRONG60-2x3-HR-IP65 19630 134 300x980x75 230x900 10 19630..30180 134..220 4,1
ZCLED3G92L840/STRONG60-1x4-HR-IP65 13370 92 145x1300x75 75x1100 15 13370..20140 92..148 2,8
ZCLED3G184L840/STRONG60-2x4-HR-IP65 26750 184 300x1300x75 230x1100 7 26750..40280 184..296 5,6
ZCLED3G44L840/STRONG90-2x1-HR-IP65 6650 44 300x400x75 230x330 26 6650..10410 44..78 1,9
ZCLED3G67L840/STRONG90-1x3-HR-IP65 10050 67 145x980x75 75x900 21 10050..14950 67..110 2,1
ZCLED3G134L840/STRONG90-2x3-HR-IP65 20110 134 300x980x75 230x900 10 20110..29890 134..220 4,1
ZCLED3G92L840/STRONG90-1x4-HR-IP65 13660 92 145x1300x75 75x1100 15 13660..19890 92..148 2,8
ZCLED3G184L840/STRONG90-2x4-HR-IP65 27320 184 300x1300x75 230x1100 7 27320..39782 184..296 5,6
Typ
Type
Sv
ět

vit
Ca
n b
e s
et
 du
rin
g
pr
od
uc
tio
n
lm W w x l x h lm W kg
M600 - M600 - M600 - M600 - M600 - M600 - M600 - M600 - M600 - M600 - M600 - M600 - M600 - M600 - M600
ZCLED3G44Q840/STRONG60-2x1-M600-IP40 6490 44 595x595x60 580x580 26 6490..10590 44..78 3,2
ZCLED3G134L840/STRONG60-2x3-M600-IP40 19630 134 595x1195x60 580x1180 10 19630..30180 134..220 6,6
ZCLED3G67L840/STRONG60-1x3-M600-IP40 9810 67 295x1195x60 280x1180 21 9810..15090 67..110 3,3
ZCLED3G92L840/STRONG60-1x4-M600-IP40 13370 92 295x1495x60 280x1480 15 13370..20140 96..148 4,2
ZCLED3G44Q840/STRONG90-2x1-M600-IP40 6650 44 595x595x60 580x580 26 6650..10410 44..78 3,2
ZCLED3G134L840/STRONG90-2x3-M600-IP40 20110 134 595x1195x60 580x1180 10 20110..29890 134..220 6,6
ZCLED3G67L840/STRONG90-1x3-M600-IP40 10050 67 295x1195x60 280x1180 21 10050..14940 67..110 3,3
ZCLED3G92L840/STRONG90-1x4-M600-IP40 13660 92 295x1495x60 280x1480 15 13660..19890 96..148 4,2
M625 - M625 - M625 - M625 - M625 - M625 - M625 - M625 - M625 - M625 - M625 - M625 - M625 - M625 - M625